
Junta de Freguesia de Geraz do Minho

Ano:  2017

Receitas Despesas

Correntes

Capital

Correntes

Capital

Montante Montante

Total Geral Total Geral

Orgão Executivo

Em ___ de __________________ de _____

Orgão Deliberativo

Em ___ de __________________ de _____

Resumo do Orçamento

42.583,00

120.325,00

162.908,00

28.743,00

134.165,00

162.908,00
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